
MASS TIMES AT WADHURST & MAYFIELD 

DATE WADHURST MAYFIELD 
Sunday 24th March 

Palm Sunday 
  

10am 

Holy Thursday  
28th March 

 
 

 
7pm 

Good Friday 
29th March 

 3pm 
Mayfield Convent 

Easter Vigil Saturday 
30th March 

 
8pm 

 
 

Easter Sunday 
31st March 

 
10.30 

 
9am 

Saturday 6th April  6pm 

Sunday 7th April 10am  

Saturday 13th April 6pm  

Sunday 14th April  10am 

Saturday 20th April  6pm 
Sunday 21st April 10am  

Saturday 27th April 6pm  

Sunday 28th April  10am 

Saturday 4th May  6pm 

Sunday 5th May 10am  

Saturday 11th May 6pm  

Sunday 12th May  10am 

Saturday 18th May  6pm 

Sunday 19th May 10am  

Saturday 25th May 6pm  

Sunday 26th May  10am 

Saturday 1st June  6pm 

Sunday 2nd June 10am  

Saturday 8th June 6pm  
Sunday 9th June  10am 

Saturday 15th June  6pm 

Sunday 16th June 10am  

Saturday 22nd June 6pm  

Sunday 23rd June  10am 

Saturday 29th June  6pm 

Sunday 30th June 10am  

 


